## The Islamia University of Bahawalpur Pakistan Baghdad Ul Jadeed Campus

Faculty of Management Sciences and Commerce
Institute of Business Management and Administrative Sciences
Department of Islamic and Commercial Banking

GWC-IUB-ON-CL(2)-22

October 17, 2022



10<sup>TH</sup> GLOBAL WAQF CONFERENCE (GWC 2022)

## Dear AZIZAH BINTI MOHD (Passport # A57163161 )

**SUBJECT: NOTIFICATION OF ACCPETANCE** 

TITLE: Waqf as A Means of Protecting the Interest of Destitute Relatives who Are Non-Legal

## Heirs

Congratulations! On the basis of your submission, the reviewers have accepted the above paper abstract after double blind review process for oral presentation-physical mode in the 10th global waqf conference to be held on December 2-4, 2022 at Baghdad Ul Jadeed Campus, The Islamia University of Bahawalpur Pakistan.

Your paper abstract will be published in the conference abstract book. For your paper to be included into the conference proceeding as well, please submit your full paper till October 30,2022. Selected papers of 10th global Waqf conference will also be published at our supporting journals (depend on each journal criteria).

If you or your institution does not meet this deadline for any reason, please inform us as soon as possible.

Yours sincerely,

Dr. Huma Nawaz Coordinator

The Islamia University of Bahawalpur Pakistan Email ID:huma.nawaz@iub.edu.pk

Dr. Areeba Khan Coordinator

The Islamia University of Bahawalpur Pakistan Email ID:areeba.khan@iub.edu.pk

Dr.Waseem Ul Hameed
Head Protocol Committee
Contact #+923346169730

Email ID:waseemulhameed@iub.edu.pk

Main Organizer

Strategic Partners

































